% 0Y52JA0 |

report date: 2024-03-29

General information

Make VOLKSWAGEN
Model BORA

Colour Red

Year of manufacture 2002
Gearbox -

Engine & fuel consumption

Engine capacity 1.896 cc -
Fuel type Diesel
CO2 emission 146 g/km e D
CO2 label F : ‘

186 - 225

225+
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report date: 2024-03-29

Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2022-06-23
Pictures 3

Listing price View report

source: cargurus.co.uk
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT expiry date 2024-11-09

MOT passed 17

Failed MOT tests 3

Total advice items 9

Total items failed 6

MOT #20 2022-06-24 11:08
MOT test number 513346981918
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2023-06-23

Rear Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing both (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

Rear Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b))

Rear Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii))
Front Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b))

Front Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii))
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2021-09-07 09:30

MOT test number 490913956057
Result  Passed
MOT #18 2020-09-30 15:11
MOT test number 979078830137
Result ~ Passed
MOT #17 2019-08-12 08:37
MOT test number 125954527620
Result  Passed
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #16 2018-08-14 08:53
MOT test number 362019522848
Result  Passed

MOT #15 2017-08-22 08:43
MOT test number 835841111664
Result  Passed

MOT #14 2016-08-17 09:30
MOT test number 628709180436
Result  Passed

MOT #13 2015-08-24 12:47
MOT test number 327616135268
Result  Passed

MOT #12 2014-08-26 10:08
MOT test number 847168534284
Result  Passed

MOT #11 2013-08-22 10:59
MOT test number 369844633279
Result « Passed

MOT #10 2013-08-22 10:59
MOT test number 326824933240
Result X Failed

_ Nearside Headlamp aim too high (1.8)

Nearside Rear position lamp(s) not working (1.1.A.3b)
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #9 2012-08-25 11:17
MOT test number 848568632275
Result  Passed

Offside Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously reducing light output (1.7.5a)

Nearside Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously reducing light output (1.7.5a)

MOT #8 2011-08-18 16:04
MOT test number 379830131430
Result  Passed

MOT #7 2010-09-06 14:36
MOT test number 363399240270
Result  Passed

MOT #6 2010-08-31 13:25
MOT test number 724663740223
Result X Failed

- Nearside rear brake binding (3.7.B.1)

- Nearside Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)
- Offside Front constant velocity joint gaiter split (2.5.C.1a)
JFaill offside rear brake binding (3.7.8.1)

- Offside Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.19)

MOT #5 2009-09-02 14:55
MOT test number 944675149209
Result « Passed
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #4 2008-09-01 16:18
MOT test number 943955748204
Result  Passed

MOT #3 2008-08-28 14:33
MOT test number 684511348217
Result X Failed

- Nearside Outer Front constant velocity joint gaiter split (2.5.C.1a)

MOT #2 2007-09-05 14:30
MOT test number 140908247249
Result  Passed

MOT #1 2006-09-08 12:20
MOT test number 342781056482
Result  Passed
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Tax & MOT check

OY52JA0

report date: 2024-03-29

v
Taxed

Tax due:
1 February 2025

Tax status

Days left

MOT expiry date
Full MOT history

Tax calculation

Expires:
9 November 2024

Valid until 1 February

278

9 November 2024
See MOT history

Vehicle class

Band

Single payment (12 months)
Single six month payment

Total payable by 12 monthly instalments

CarCheck.co.uk

49

£ 200,00,-

£110,00,-
£ 210,00,-
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report date: 2024-03-29

Damage history

Check the damage history for this VOLKSWAGEN. See if, where and when this VOLKSWAGEN had damage and
the car repair costs. We also check if this VOLKSWAGEN was scrapped. Download the premium report here

for the results.

Damage 1
Date

Category
Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra VOLKSWAGEN salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-29

Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this VOLKSWAGEN in the premium report. We check:
purchase value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-29

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this VOLKSWAGEN? How many owners did this
VOLKSWAGEN have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report
here.

More info )

Plate changes

See in this check if this VOLKSWAGEN had different number plates.
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More info >
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report date: 2024-03-29

Check if this VOLKSWAGEN is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing
a vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this VOLKSWAGEN has been

settled.

If not, and you buy this VOLKSWAGEN then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this VOLKSWAGEN is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

OY52JA0

report date: 2024-03-29

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19
Registration #20

Registration #21

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

21
2002-09-06
2022-06-24

See info

2002-09-06
2006-09-08
2007-09-05
2008-08-28
2008-09-01
2009-09-02
2010-08-31
2010-09-06
2011-08-18
2012-08-25
2013-08-22

mileage —>

vehicle age —

12 mi
22.199 mi
28.456 mi
34.557 mi
34.660 mi
40.467 mi
46.918 mi
46.978 mi
51.992 mi
57.236 mi
62.029 mi

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-29

The VOLKSWAGEN factory car options list is only available in the premium report.

S0225 Air conditioning
S0295
S0482
S0501
S0566
S0567
S0569

View the complete VOLKSWAGEN factory list for this vehicle
here.

More info >

Safety ratings

NCAP rating

Video see crash video
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Additional information

Engine number NOT KNOWN
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