





report date: 2024-03-29

General information

Make	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	BORA
Colour	Red
Year of manufacture	2002
Gearbox	-

Engine & fuel consumption

Engine capacity	1.896 сс
Fuel type	Diesel
CO2 emission	146 g/km
CO2 label	F



CarCheck.co.uk page 1/13



Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2022-06-23

Pictures 3

Listing price <u>View report</u>







source: cargurus.co.uk

CarCheck.co.uk page 2/13



MOT history

MOT expiry date	2024-11-09
MOT pass rate	85 %
MOT passed	17
Failed MOT tests	3
Total advice items	9
Total items failed	6

MOT #20		2022-06-24 11:08
MOT test	number	513346981918
Result		✓ Passed
Next expi	ry date	2023-06-23
Advice	Rear Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing both (5.2.3 (d) (ii))	
Advice	Rear Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b))	
Advice	Rear Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a)	(ii))
Advice	Front Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b))	
Advice	Front Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a)	(ii))

MOT #19	2021-09-07 09:30
MOT test number	490913956057
Result	✓ Passed

MOT #18	2020-09-30 15:11
MOT test number	979078830137
Result	✓ Passed

MOT #17	2019-08-12 08:37
MOT test number	125954527620
Result	✓ Passed

CarCheck.co.uk page 3/13



MOT #16		2018-08-14 08:53
MOT test number		362019522848
Result		✓ Passed
MOT #15		2017-08-22 08:43
MOT test number		835841111664
Result		✓ Passed
MOT #14		2016-08-17 09:30
MOT test number		628709180436
Result		✓ Passed
MOT #13		2015-08-24 12:47
MOT test number		327616135268
Result		✓ Passed
MOT #12		2014 00 26 10 00
MOT #12 MOT test number		2014-08-26 10:08 847168534284
Result		
Result		✓ Passed
MOT #11		2013-08-22 10:59
MOT test number		369844633279
Result		✓ Passed
MOT #10		2013-08-22 10:59
MOT test number		326824933240
Result		× Failed
Pass with rectification	Nearside Headlamp aim too high (1.9)	
	Nearside Headlamp aim too high (1.8)	
Pass with rectification	Nearside Rear position lamp(s) not working (1.1.A.3b)	

CarCheck.co.uk page 4/13



MOT #9 2012-08-25 11:17

MOT test number 848568632275

Result \rightarrow Passed

Advice Offside Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously reducing light output (1.7.5a)

Advice Nearside Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously reducing light output (1.7.5a)

MOT #8 2011-08-18 16:04

MOT test number 379830131430

Result
✓ Passed

MOT #7 2010-09-06 14:36

MOT test number 363399240270

Result \rightarrow Passed

MOT #6 2010-08-31 13:25

MOT test number 724663740223

Result X Failed

Fail Nearside rear brake binding (3.7.B.1)

Advice Nearside Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)

Fail Offside Front constant velocity joint gaiter split (2.5.C.1a)

Fail Offside rear brake binding (3.7.B.1)

Advice Offside Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)

MOT #5 2009-09-02 14:55

MOT test number 944675149209

Result ✓ Passed

CarCheck.co.uk page 5/13



MOT #4	2008-09-01 16:18
MOT test number	943955748204
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #3	2008-08-28 14:33
MOT test number	684511348217
Result	× Failed
Fail Nearside Outer Front constant velocity joint gaiter split (2.5.C.1a)	

MOT #2	2007-09-05 14:30
MOT test number	140908247249
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #1	2006-09-08 12:20
MOT test number	342781056482
Result	✓ Passed

CarCheck.co.uk page 6/13





Tax & MOT check



Tax status	Valid until 1 February
Days left	278
MOT expiry date	9 November 2024
Full MOT history	See MOT history

Tax calculation

Vehicle class	49
Band	F
Single payment (12 months)	£ 200,00,-
Single six month payment	£ 110,00,-
Total payable by 12 monthly instalments	£ 210,00,-

CarCheck.co.uk page 7/13



Damage history

Check the damage history for this VOLKSWAGEN. See if, where and when this VOLKSWAGEN had damage and the car repair costs. We also check if this VOLKSWAGEN was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1

Date	
Category	
Туре	
Damage 2	
Date	
Category	



Extra VOLKSWAGEN salvage check



Type

If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for more information.

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 8/13



Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this VOLKSWAGEN in the premium report. We check: purchase value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value

Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 9/13



Owner histor	V

Owner history	
For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this VOLKSWAGEN? How many VOLKSWAGEN have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Dow here.	
2000000	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	

Plate changes	More info >
See in this check if this VOLKSWAGEN had different number plates.	
Number of plates	,
Current registration	NIE AND IN THE STATE OF THE STA
Plate since	
Current registration	OK SIN
Plate since	
	More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 10/13



Finance check

Check if this VOLKSWAGEN is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this VOLKSWAGEN has been settled.

If not, and you buy this VOLKSWAGEN then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report <u>here</u> and check if this VOLKSWAGEN is financed.

Finance company

Date of agreement

Agreement type

Agreement term

Agreement number

Contact info

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 11/13



Mileage check

Odometer	In miles
Mileage registrations	21
First mileage registration	2002-09-06
Last registration	2022-06-24
Complete history	See info



Registration #1	2002-09-06	12 mi
Registration #2	2006-09-08	22.199 mi
Registration #3	2007-09-05	28.456 mi
Registration #4	2008-08-28	34.557 mi
Registration #5	2008-09-01	34.660 mi
Registration #6	2009-09-02	40.467 mi
Registration #7	2010-08-31	46.918 mi
Registration #8	2010-09-06	46.978 mi
Registration #9	2011-08-18	51.992 mi
Registration #10	2012-08-25	57.236 mi
Registration #11	2013-08-22	62.029 mi
Registration #12		11.777 es
Registration #13		11.777 es
Registration #14		11.777 es
Registration #15		11.777 es
Registration #16		11.777 es
Registration #17		11.777 es
Registration #18		11.777 es
Registration #19		11.777 es
Registration #20		11.777 es
Registration #21		11.777 ms

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 12/13



Car features

50225	Air conditioning
S0295	
S0482	
S0501	
S0566	
S0567	
S0569	

Safety ratings

NCAP rating	****
Video	see crash video



Additional information

Engine number	NOT KNOWN
---------------	-----------

CarCheck.co.uk page 13/13